
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/176

Tournament: Southern Youth Bowling Clash 2020
Organizer: Southern Youth Bowling Clash

Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Gilbert Kang 1576 -24

2 Ethan Collier 1601 1

T3 Bryant Griffith 1582 -18

T3 Jacob Ballenger 1453 -147

T5 Antonio Hairston Jr. 1442 -158

T5 Jaquan Clark 1442 -158

T5 Micah Voorhis 1545 -55

T5 Spiros Schenk 1386 -214

9 Keegan Alexander 1384 -216

10 Christopher Targia 1333 -267

11 Hunter Moffitt 1328 -272

12 Ethan Lower 1305 -295

13 Ayden Reynolds 1300 -300

14 Carson Barnes 1292 -308

15 Elijah McClain 1283 -317

16 Roman Cipolla 1257 -343

17 Cameron Stahl 1180 -420

18 Mason McCall 1105 -495

19 William Worthey 998 -602

20 Lonzo Riley 936 -664

21 Melvin Perry III 924 -676

22 Conner  Davis 0 0



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Gilbert Kang 197 199 193 226 815 15

2 Bryant Griffith 186 180 220 208 794 -6

3 Ethan Collier 170 198 226 187 781 -19

4 Keegan Alexander 187 184 190 187 748 -52

5 Micah Voorhis 145 195 189 179 708 -92

6 Jacob Ballenger 164 173 152 200 689 -111

7 Jaquan Clark 164 184 144 192 684 -116

T8 Antonio Hairston Jr. 178 171 148 164 661 -139

T8 Spiros Schenk 158 128 199 176 661 -139

T10 Elijah McClain 163 168 172 150 653 -147

T10 Hunter Moffitt 139 170 189 155 653 -147

12 Ayden Reynolds 200 162 113 159 634 -166

13 Carson Barnes 161 112 170 147 590 -210

14 Cameron Stahl 105 146 168 168 587 -213

15 Roman Cipolla 136 138 162 147 583 -217

16 Mason McCall 136 130 160 145 571 -229

17 Christopher Targia 126 111 169 162 568 -232

18 Ethan Lower 138 150 139 133 560 -240

19 Melvin Perry III 107 125 104 106 442 -358

20 William Worthey 116 106 108 97 427 -373

21 Lonzo Riley 93 89 88 143 413 -387

22 Conner  Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 2
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Micah Voorhis 171 267 198 201 837 37

2 Ethan Collier 224 225 205 166 820 20

3 Bryant Griffith 145 256 205 182 788 -12

4 Antonio Hairston Jr. 213 234 163 171 781 -19

5 Christopher Targia 148 200 216 201 765 -35

6 Jacob Ballenger 230 163 178 193 764 -36

7 Gilbert Kang 159 214 193 195 761 -39

8 Jaquan Clark 192 211 214 141 758 -42

9 Ethan Lower 188 221 143 193 745 -55

10 Spiros Schenk 186 172 198 169 725 -75

11 Carson Barnes 211 180 164 147 702 -98

12 Hunter Moffitt 169 193 152 161 675 -125

13 Roman Cipolla 202 102 181 189 674 -126

14 Ayden Reynolds 170 150 150 196 666 -134

15 Keegan Alexander 207 138 155 136 636 -164

16 Elijah McClain 158 188 144 140 630 -170

17 Cameron Stahl 156 180 105 152 593 -207

18 William Worthey 160 134 134 143 571 -229

19 Mason McCall 124 105 178 127 534 -266

20 Lonzo Riley 113 158 147 105 523 -277

21 Melvin Perry III 116 135 122 109 482 -318

22 Conner  Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Ethan Collier 1601 1

2 Bryant Griffith 1582 -18

3 Gilbert Kang 1576 -24

4 Micah Voorhis 1545 -55

5 Jacob Ballenger 1453 -147

T6 Antonio Hairston Jr. 1442 -158

T6 Jaquan Clark 1442 -158

8 Spiros Schenk 1386 -214

Cutline

9 Keegan Alexander 1384 -216

10 Christopher Targia 1333 -267

11 Hunter Moffitt 1328 -272

12 Ethan Lower 1305 -295

13 Ayden Reynolds 1300 -300

14 Carson Barnes 1292 -308

15 Elijah McClain 1283 -317

16 Roman Cipolla 1257 -343

17 Cameron Stahl 1180 -420

18 Mason McCall 1105 -495

19 William Worthey 998 -602

20 Lonzo Riley 936 -664

21 Melvin Perry III 924 -676

22 Conner  Davis 0 0



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Ethan Collier [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] *Winner* [8]Spiros Schenk [0]

R1-3 [] [0] *Winner* [4]Micah Voorhis [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [5]Jacob Ballenger [0] [] [0]

R1-5 *Winner* [2]Bryant Griffith [0] [] [0]

R1-6 *Winner* [7]Jaquan Clark [0] [] [0]

R1-7 [] [0] *Winner* [3]Gilbert Kang [0]

R1-8 [] [0] *Winner* [6]Antonio Hairston Jr. [0]

R2-1 [8]Spiros Schenk [0] *Winner* [1]Ethan Collier [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [5]Jacob Ballenger [0] [4]Micah Voorhis [0]

R2-3 [7]Jaquan Clark [0] *Winner* [2]Bryant Griffith [0]

R2-4 [6]Antonio Hairston Jr. [0] *Winner* [3]Gilbert Kang [0]

R3-1 [5]Jacob Ballenger [0] *Winner* [1]Ethan Collier [0]

R3-2 *Winner* [3]Gilbert Kang [0] [2]Bryant Griffith [0]

R4-1 *Winner* [3]Gilbert Kang [0] [1]Ethan Collier [0]



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Kayla Starr 1482 -118

2 Caylin Campbell 1355 -245

T3 Haley Lindley 1296 -304

T3 Jamie Thomas 1334 -266

T5 Allison McGeown 1324 -276

T5 Serenity Freeman 1278 -322

7 Haley Swindle 1277 -323

8 Leah Brazier 1225 -375

9 Faith Roper 1182 -418

10 Kaitlin Dekowski 1142 -458

11 Kylee Christopher 1130 -470

12 Neeley Lindon 1108 -492



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Kayla Starr 204 154 199 162 719 -81

2 Allison McGeown 157 163 156 162 638 -162

3 Haley Lindley 137 140 163 179 619 -181

4 Faith Roper 106 178 170 162 616 -184

5 Leah Brazier 165 131 145 168 609 -191

6 Caylin Campbell 160 132 153 158 603 -197

7 Haley Swindle 181 118 148 127 574 -226

8 Neeley Lindon 172 159 121 121 573 -227

9 Jamie Thomas 136 115 201 115 567 -233

10 Serenity Freeman 113 130 167 131 541 -259

11 Kylee Christopher 139 116 102 155 512 -288

12 Kaitlin Dekowski 126 118 142 103 489 -311



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 2
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Jamie Thomas 170 222 169 206 767 -33

2 Kayla Starr 197 203 183 180 763 -37

3 Caylin Campbell 181 222 178 171 752 -48

4 Serenity Freeman 207 194 182 154 737 -63

5 Haley Swindle 202 191 181 129 703 -97

6 Allison McGeown 179 192 146 169 686 -114

7 Haley Lindley 147 172 183 175 677 -123

8 Kaitlin Dekowski 160 180 173 140 653 -147

9 Kylee Christopher 135 164 154 165 618 -182

10 Leah Brazier 133 145 201 137 616 -184

11 Faith Roper 160 142 131 133 566 -234

12 Neeley Lindon 126 136 148 125 535 -265



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Kayla Starr 1482 -118

2 Caylin Campbell 1355 -245

3 Jamie Thomas 1334 -266

4 Allison McGeown 1324 -276

5 Haley Lindley 1296 -304

6 Serenity Freeman 1278 -322

Cutline

7 Haley Swindle 1277 -323

8 Leah Brazier 1225 -375

9 Faith Roper 1182 -418

10 Kaitlin Dekowski 1142 -458

11 Kylee Christopher 1130 -470

12 Neeley Lindon 1108 -492



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Kayla Starr [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 [] [0] *Winner* [4]Allison McGeown [0]

R1-4 [] [0] *Winner* [5]Haley Lindley [0]

R1-5 *Winner* [2]Caylin Campbell [0] [] [0]

R1-6 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-7 *Winner* [3]Jamie Thomas [0] [] [0]

R1-8 [] [0] *Winner* [6]Serenity Freeman [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Kayla Starr [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [5]Haley Lindley [0] [4]Allison McGeown [0]

R2-3 *Winner* [2]Caylin Campbell [0]

R2-4 [6]Serenity Freeman [0] *Winner* [3]Jamie Thomas [0]

R3-1 [5]Haley Lindley [0] *Winner* [1]Kayla Starr [0]

R3-2 [3]Jamie Thomas [0] *Winner* [2]Caylin Campbell [0]

R4-1 [2]Caylin Campbell [0] *Winner* [1]Kayla Starr [0]



Division: U20B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

2 Joshua Collins 1635 35

T3 Hunter Harper 1581 -19

T3 Ryan N Lapano 1640 40

T5 Charles Bostic 1706 106

T5 Dawson Stewart 1500 -100

T5 Jacob Acker 1485 -115

T5 Nick Dischinger 1462 -138

T5 Wesley Schell 1543 -57

T9 Alex Neal 1527 -73

T9 CJ Petrin 1543 -57

T9 Ian Dohan 1502 -98

T9 Tristin Davis 1482 -118

13 Joshua Doneghy 1436 -164

14 Andrew Marthis 1434 -166

15 Jacob Bassell 1430 -170

16 Justin Byrd 1426 -174

17 Joshua Green 1409 -191

18 Kyle Wright 1408 -192

T19 Connor Breaman 1404 -196

T19 Jake Holbein 1404 -196

21 Nicholas Gonzalez 1391 -209

22 Josh Lefevre 1365 -235

23 Ty’un Mattison 1363 -237

24 Landon Masters 1353 -247

25 Anthony Strickland 1351 -249

26 Logan Mathis 1338 -262



# Name Total +/-

27 Jordan Lower 1291 -309

28 Travis Knox 1287 -313

29 Adarius Reese 1270 -330

30 Adam Erickson 1257 -343

31 Christian Mennell 1212 -388

32 Gavin McCune 1187 -413

33 Nicholas Welch 1149 -451

34 Alexander Soule 1073 -527

35 Brandon Bishop 1071 -529



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Charles Bostic 201 258 207 212 878 78

2 Joshua Collins 188 223 257 193 861 61

3 Wesley Schell 167 267 187 203 824 24

4 Ryan N Lapano 176 217 232 189 814 14

5 Jacob Acker 177 217 179 226 799 -1

6 Dawson Stewart 191 215 234 155 795 -5

7 Hunter Harper 198 202 203 185 788 -12

8 CJ Petrin 154 243 191 193 781 -19

9 Alex Neal 178 148 252 197 775 -25

10 Joshua Green 216 149 218 181 764 -36

11 Andrew Marthis 174 211 246 126 757 -43

12 Jake Holbein 167 198 180 211 756 -44

13 Ian Dohan 177 182 212 173 744 -56

14 Nick Dischinger 177 141 188 228 734 -66

15 Connor Breaman 218 140 141 228 727 -73

16 Nicholas Gonzalez 185 192 181 149 707 -93

17 Kyle Wright 181 151 188 181 701 -99

18 Jacob Bassell 192 179 144 181 696 -104

19 Joshua Doneghy 167 182 179 163 691 -109

20 Tristin Davis 158 200 165 162 685 -115

21 Justin Byrd 163 169 168 182 682 -118

22 Logan Mathis 148 168 146 201 663 -137

T23 Landon Masters 135 186 177 162 660 -140

T23 Ty’un Mattison 187 183 166 124 660 -140

25 Anthony Strickland 170 173 140 169 652 -148

26 Travis Knox 123 134 216 178 651 -149



# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

27 Josh Lefevre 146 210 164 130 650 -150

28 Jordan Lower 168 164 151 156 639 -161

29 Christian Mennell 114 197 150 145 606 -194

30 Adam Erickson 139 174 134 141 588 -212

31 Gavin McCune 149 125 158 147 579 -221

32 Adarius Reese 159 131 154 121 565 -235

33 Nicholas Welch 120 122 157 141 540 -260

34 Alexander Soule 155 123 132 126 536 -264

35 Brandon Bishop 131 142 101 131 505 -295



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 2
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Charles Bostic 202 211 217 198 828 28

2 Ryan N Lapano 171 236 221 198 826 26

3 Tristin Davis 222 174 169 232 797 -3

4 Hunter Harper 166 223 226 178 793 -7

5 Joshua Collins 219 177 189 189 774 -26

6 CJ Petrin 179 236 191 156 762 -38

7 Ian Dohan 193 202 170 193 758 -42

8 Alex Neal 194 201 179 178 752 -48

9 Joshua Doneghy 199 164 166 216 745 -55

10 Justin Byrd 167 202 183 192 744 -56

11 Jacob Bassell 207 168 204 155 734 -66

12 Nick Dischinger 194 190 192 152 728 -72

13 Wesley Schell 201 176 202 140 719 -81

14 Josh Lefevre 178 187 204 146 715 -85

15 Kyle Wright 207 164 171 165 707 -93

T16 Adarius Reese 163 230 135 177 705 -95

T16 Dawson Stewart 140 221 162 182 705 -95

18 Ty’un Mattison 198 148 165 192 703 -97

19 Anthony Strickland 179 173 154 193 699 -101

20 Landon Masters 172 143 212 166 693 -107

21 Jacob Acker 142 180 203 161 686 -114

22 Nicholas Gonzalez 137 216 172 159 684 -116

T23 Andrew Marthis 156 180 155 186 677 -123

T23 Connor Breaman 132 191 169 185 677 -123

25 Logan Mathis 117 210 182 166 675 -125

26 Adam Erickson 159 176 143 191 669 -131



# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

27 Jordan Lower 177 132 158 185 652 -148

28 Jake Holbein 170 167 176 135 648 -152

29 Joshua Green 185 130 182 148 645 -155

30 Travis Knox 195 182 132 127 636 -164

31 Nicholas Welch 168 134 148 159 609 -191

32 Gavin McCune 118 167 148 175 608 -192

33 Christian Mennell 136 182 151 137 606 -194

34 Brandon Bishop 144 186 119 117 566 -234

35 Alexander Soule 128 169 143 97 537 -263



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Charles Bostic 1706 106

2 Ryan N Lapano 1640 40

3 Joshua Collins 1635 35

4 Hunter Harper 1581 -19

T5 CJ Petrin 1543 -57

T5 Wesley Schell 1543 -57

7 Alex Neal 1527 -73

8 Ian Dohan 1502 -98

9 Dawson Stewart 1500 -100

10 Jacob Acker 1485 -115

11 Tristin Davis 1482 -118

12 Nick Dischinger 1462 -138

Cutline

13 Joshua Doneghy 1436 -164

14 Andrew Marthis 1434 -166

15 Jacob Bassell 1430 -170

16 Justin Byrd 1426 -174

17 Joshua Green 1409 -191

18 Kyle Wright 1408 -192

T19 Connor Breaman 1404 -196

T19 Jake Holbein 1404 -196

21 Nicholas Gonzalez 1391 -209

22 Josh Lefevre 1365 -235

23 Ty’un Mattison 1363 -237

24 Landon Masters 1353 -247

25 Anthony Strickland 1351 -249



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Logan Mathis 1338 -262

27 Jordan Lower 1291 -309

28 Travis Knox 1287 -313

29 Adarius Reese 1270 -330

30 Adam Erickson 1257 -343

31 Christian Mennell 1212 -388

32 Gavin McCune 1187 -413

33 Nicholas Welch 1149 -451

34 Alexander Soule 1073 -527

35 Brandon Bishop 1071 -529



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Charles Bostic [0] [] [0]

R1-2 *Winner* [9]Dawson Stewart [0] [8]Ian Dohan [0]

R1-3 [] [0] *Winner* [4]Hunter Harper [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [12]Nick Dischinger [0] [5]CJ Petrin [0]

R1-5 [] [0] *Winner* [2]Ryan N Lapano [0]

R1-6 *Winner* [10]Jacob Acker [0] [7]Alex Neal [0]

R1-7 [] [0] *Winner* [3]Joshua Collins [0]

R1-8 [11]Tristin Davis [0] *Winner* [6]Wesley Schell [0]

R2-1 [9]Dawson Stewart [0] [1]Charles Bostic [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [4]Hunter Harper [0] [12]Nick Dischinger [0]

R2-3 [10]Jacob Acker [0] *Winner* [2]Ryan N Lapano [0]

R2-4 [6]Wesley Schell [0] *Winner* [3]Joshua Collins [0]

R3-1 [4]Hunter Harper [0]

R3-2 *Winner* [3]Joshua Collins [0] [2]Ryan N Lapano [0]

R4-1 *Winner* [3]Joshua Collins [0]



Division: U20G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Michaela Clardy 1392 -208

2 Jada Horn 1376 -224

T3 Annalise O'Bryant 1664 64

T3 Kassidy Young 1382 -218

T5 Alyssa  Jordan 1450 -150

T5 Amy Sanchez 1395 -205

T5 Jillian Hulsey 1372 -228

T5 Sabrina Livingston 1433 -167

9 Skylar Brooks 1368 -232

10 Alyssa  Fender 1364 -236

11 Emma Bakle 1350 -250

12 April Dane Lindon 1331 -269

13 Savannah Croft 1330 -270

T14 Allysen Coryell 1319 -281

T14 Taylor Edgerton 1319 -281

16 Glory Harmon 1309 -291

17 Sabine Strickland 1277 -323

18 Meghan Best 1273 -327

19 Jessica Saunders 1198 -402

20 Malinda Godfrey 1178 -422



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Annalise O'Bryant 199 216 244 207 866 66

2 Jillian Hulsey 184 176 204 135 699 -101

3 Kassidy Young 188 158 171 177 694 -106

4 Alyssa  Jordan 177 163 203 142 685 -115

5 Sabrina Livingston 151 159 180 189 679 -121

6 Jada Horn 173 179 152 164 668 -132

7 Alyssa  Fender 208 153 139 167 667 -133

8 April Dane Lindon 152 182 169 149 652 -148

9 Glory Harmon 168 150 169 156 643 -157

10 Skylar Brooks 167 140 169 164 640 -160

11 Allysen Coryell 154 129 195 159 637 -163

12 Amy Sanchez 161 153 159 157 630 -170

13 Sabine Strickland 162 167 141 145 615 -185

14 Savannah Croft 153 128 192 141 614 -186

15 Michaela Clardy 168 132 175 130 605 -195

16 Taylor Edgerton 142 129 149 181 601 -199

17 Meghan Best 144 138 152 149 583 -217

18 Jessica Saunders 147 137 135 140 559 -241

19 Emma Bakle 122 139 138 154 553 -247

20 Malinda Godfrey 142 141 153 106 542 -258



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 2
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Annalise O'Bryant 204 190 202 202 798 -2

2 Emma Bakle 182 210 204 201 797 -3

3 Michaela Clardy 179 155 256 197 787 -13

T4 Alyssa  Jordan 179 215 195 176 765 -35

T4 Amy Sanchez 181 168 201 215 765 -35

6 Sabrina Livingston 227 159 188 180 754 -46

7 Skylar Brooks 178 191 195 164 728 -72

8 Taylor Edgerton 131 181 205 201 718 -82

9 Savannah Croft 140 158 225 193 716 -84

10 Jada Horn 197 178 170 163 708 -92

11 Alyssa  Fender 198 150 191 158 697 -103

12 Meghan Best 176 165 192 157 690 -110

13 Kassidy Young 148 211 191 138 688 -112

14 Allysen Coryell 143 174 214 151 682 -118

15 April Dane Lindon 203 114 170 192 679 -121

16 Jillian Hulsey 138 184 138 213 673 -127

17 Glory Harmon 179 164 165 158 666 -134

18 Sabine Strickland 180 146 175 161 662 -138

19 Jessica Saunders 147 201 143 148 639 -161

20 Malinda Godfrey 122 179 169 166 636 -164



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Annalise O'Bryant 1664 64

2 Alyssa  Jordan 1450 -150

3 Sabrina Livingston 1433 -167

4 Amy Sanchez 1395 -205

5 Michaela Clardy 1392 -208

6 Kassidy Young 1382 -218

7 Jada Horn 1376 -224

8 Jillian Hulsey 1372 -228

Cutline

9 Skylar Brooks 1368 -232

10 Alyssa  Fender 1364 -236

11 Emma Bakle 1350 -250

12 April Dane Lindon 1331 -269

13 Savannah Croft 1330 -270

T14 Allysen Coryell 1319 -281

T14 Taylor Edgerton 1319 -281

16 Glory Harmon 1309 -291

17 Sabine Strickland 1277 -323

18 Meghan Best 1273 -327

19 Jessica Saunders 1198 -402

20 Malinda Godfrey 1178 -422



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Annalise O'Bryant [0] [] [0]

R1-2 *Winner* [8]Jillian Hulsey [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [4]Amy Sanchez [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] *Winner* [5]Michaela Clardy [0]

R1-5 *Winner* [2]Alyssa  Jordan [0] [] [0]

R1-6 [] [0] *Winner* [7]Jada Horn [0]

R1-7 *Winner* [3]Sabrina Livingston [0] [] [0]

R1-8 [] [0] *Winner* [6]Kassidy Young [0]

R2-1 [8]Jillian Hulsey [0] *Winner* [1]Annalise O'Bryant [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [5]Michaela Clardy [0] [4]Amy Sanchez [0]

R2-3 *Winner* [7]Jada Horn [0] [2]Alyssa  Jordan [0]

R2-4 *Winner* [6]Kassidy Young [0] [3]Sabrina Livingston [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [5]Michaela Clardy [0] [1]Annalise O'Bryant [0]

R3-2 *Winner* [7]Jada Horn [0] [6]Kassidy Young [0]

R4-1 [7]Jada Horn [0] *Winner* [5]Michaela Clardy [0]




